®
CATALOG
NUMBER
NOTES
TYPE
© 2010-2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012
Phone: 800-705-SERV (7378) • www.hydrel.com
SMSA | Rev. 01/18/23

457 mm
® SMSA | 2
SMSA | Rev. 01/18/23
Page 2 of 2
© 2010-2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012
Phone: 800-705-SERV (7378) • www.hydrel.com
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: SMSA18 12C BZ
Notes:
1 See individual fixture sheets for mounting.
2 LSC available for large yoke mounted fixtures (e.g. Hydrel Series 8200).
3 SC available for small yoke mounted fixtures (e.g. Hydrel Series 4600YM, 8100).
4 Add Zinc undercoat for harsh environments.
Model Fixture Mounting1 Cord Seal Option Finish
SMSA12 12" Stanchion Mount
SMSA18 18" Stanchion Mount
SMSA24 24" Stanchion Mount
SMSA30 30" Stanchion Mount
SMSA36 36" Stanchion Mount
SMSA42 42" Stanchion Mount
SMSA48 48" Stanchion Mount
12C Accepts 1/2" NPT threaded knuckle
78C 7/8" thru hole for 1/2" NPT
109C 1.09" thru hole for 3/4" NPT
LSC2 Large Stainless Cord Seal